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  COMMENCEMENT DATES FOR 2024 

MONDAY 22 JANUARY 2024 
YEAR 7, 9 AND 12 ONLY WILL COMMENCE SCHOOL 
YEAR 7’S TO MEET IN THE SPORTS COMPLEX 
YEAR 9’S AND 12’S IN THE SPORTS COMPLEX (OVAL) 

TUESDAY 23 JANUARY 2024 

ALL YEAR LEVELS TO ATTEND SCHOOL 
YEAR 8’S TO MEET IN THE SPORTS COMPLEX  
YEAR 10’S AND 11’S IN THE SPORTS COMPLEX (OVAL) 
YEAR 7, 9 AND 12 TO FORM CLASS 

  WHAT TO BRING ON DAY ONE 
Please bring pen and paper (Exercise Book) to lessons, your teachers may                                                                          

give you other subject specific stationery requirements in these lessons. 

  SCHOOL OPENING HOURS 
         OPENING TIMES FOR MONDAY 15 JANUARY TO THURSDAY 25 JANUARY 2024 

 7:30am – 4.00pm 4.00pm – 6:00pm 

Monday 15 January CLOSED CLOSED  

Tuesday 16 January Enrolments/ General Admin/ Uniform Shop CLOSED 

Wednesday 17 January Uniform Shop only – Open today CLOSED  

Thursday 18 January Enrolments/General Admin/ Payments/ Resource Centre/ /Uniform Shop/ 
IT Department General Admin/ Payments 

Friday 19 January Enrolments/ General Admin/ Payments/ Resource Centre/ Uniform Shop/ 
IT Department 
 

CLOSED 

    Monday 22 January Enrolments/General Admin/ Payments/ Resource Centre/ Tuckshop & 
Uniform Shop/ IT Department 
 

CLOSED 

Tuesday 23 January Enrolments/General Admin/ Payments/ Resource Centre/ Tuckshop & 
Uniform Shop/ IT Department 
 

CLOSED 

Wednesday 24 January Enrolments/General Admin/ Payments/ Resource Centre/ Tuckshop & 
Uniform Shop/ IT Department 
 

General Admin/ Payments 

Thursday 25 January Enrolments/General Admin/ Payments/ Resource Centre/ Tuckshop & 
Uniform Shop/ IT Department 
 

CLOSED 

Friday 26 January C L O S E D  –  A U S T R A L I A  D A Y  

SCHOOL OFFICE HOURS 
NORMAL OFFICE HOURS WILL RESUME MONDAY 29th JANUARY 2024 

 
 

OFFICE - Monday to Friday 8:00am to 4:00pm                     PAYMENTS COUNTER -   Monday to Friday 8:15am to 3:15pm 

 

TUCKSHOP | SCHOOL UNIFORM SHOP    40375227 
Uniforms are available for purchase at the Uniform Shop from Tuesday 16th January and the Tuckshop will be open to 
students for food from the first day of school Monday 22nd January 2024.  School Uniform and closed in footwear are 
compulsory for all students. 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS FOR 2024 
 April Monday 1st April – Friday 12th April 

June/July Monday 24th June – Friday 5th July 

September     Monday 16th September – Friday 27th September 
 December Monday 16th December – Tuesday 28thJanuary 2025 

 

   SCHOOL PHONE NO:   4037 5222                       SCHOOL WEBSITE:  https://trinitybayshs.eq.edu.au 

https://trinitybayshs.eq.edu.au/
https://trinitybayshs.eq.edu.au/

